

MACC 391 of 2010

Order no. 82 dt 08.08.23

Today is fixed for evidence and payment of cost.

The petitioner files hazira and receipt from SDLSA.

OPs are absent without step.

Hence the case is fixed for ex parte hearing against them.

To 11.10.23 for ex parte hearing.