

MACC – 391 of 2010

Order No. 85 Dt. 02.05.2024,

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
In view of resolution taken by Local Civil Bar,
dt. 29.04.2024 no.1245, Case is adjourned.
To 16.07.2024 for exparte hearing.